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Treinos 12-04-2014 15:08- . . .
Practice . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 51.587 +1.049 15:13:42.390 6 52.393 +1.065 15:17:15.384
(4) Carlos Pereira Jodo Passagem 3 51.226 +0.688 15:14:33.616 7 52.045 +0.717 15:18:07.429
1 53.083 +3.479 15:12:49.621 4 50.538 - 15:15:24.154 8 52.822 +1.494 15:19:00.251
2 49.982 +0.378 15:13:39.603 5 51.205 +0.667 15:16:15.359 9 1:09.261 +17.933 15:20:09.512
3 49.829 +0.225 15:14:29.432 6 51.777 +1.239 15:17:07.136 10 54.110 +2.782 15:21:03.622
4] 49.604 - 15:15:19.036 7 50.713 +0.175 15:17:57.849 11 51.852 +0.524  15:21:55.474
5 49.640 +0.036 15:16:08.676 8 55.535 +4.997 15:18:53.384 12 51.789 +0.461 15:22:47.263
6 49.695 +0.091 15:16:58.371 9 1:19.694 +29.156 15:20:13.078 13 51.328 - 15:23:38.591
7 49.820 +0.216 15:17:48.191 10 56.534 +5.996 15:21:09.612 14 51.766 +0.438 15:24:30.357
8 1:04.336 +14.732 15:18:52.527 11 54.473 +3.935 15:22:04.085 15 52.160 +0.832 15:25:22.517
9 55.744 +6.140 15:19:48.271 12 52.970 +2.432 15:22:57.055 16 52.454 +1.126 15:26:14.971
10 52.211 +2.607 15:20:40.482 13 52.698 +2.160 15:23:49.753 17 52.109 +0.781 15:27:07.080
11 52.530 +2.926 15:21:33.012 14 52.294 +1.756 15:24:42.047
12 52.247 +2.643 15:22:25.259 15 52.864 +2.326 15:25:34.911 (7) Jorge Quitério Nelson Esteves
13 51.677 +2.073 15:23:16.936 16 52.562 +2.024 15:26:27.473 1 58.313 +6.810 15:12:55.723
14 50.834 +1.230 15:24:07.770 17 53.430 +2.892 15:27:20.903 2 55.001 +3.498 15:13:50.724
15 51.325 +1.721 15:24:59.095 3 54.408 +2.905 15:14:45.132
16 51.841 +2.237 15:25:50.936 (5) Pedro Figueiredo Jodo Santo 4 53.373 +1.870 15:15:38.505
17 50.705 +1.101 15:26:41.641 1 59.327 +8.669 15:13:15.044 5 53.008 +1.505 15:16:31.513
18 50.670 +1.066 15:27:32.311 54.088 +3.430 15:14:09.132 6 52,997 +1.494 15:17:24.510
3 53.564 +2.906 15:15:02.696 7 57.887 +6.384 15:18:22.397
(2) Paulo Figueiredo Manuel Fernandes 4 52.806 +2.148 15:15:55.502 8 1:09.713 +18.210 15:19:32.110
1 58.007 +8.031 15:13:11.599 5 52.742 +2.084 15:16:48.244 9 54,290 +2.787 15:20:26.400
2 55.456 +5.480 15:14:07.055 6 51.870 +1.212 15:17:40.114 10 53.526 +2.023 15:21:19.926
3 56.649 +6.673 15:15:03.704 7 51.797 +1.139 15:18:31.911 11 53.075 +1.572 15:22:13.001
4 54.592 +4.616 15:15:58.296 8 52.012 +1.354 15:19:23.923 12 53.550 +2.047 15:23:06.551
5 54.751 +4.775 15:16:53.047 9 1:10.048 +19.390 15:20:33.971 13 52.203 +0.700 15:23:58.754
6 53.920 +3.944 15:17:46.967 10 52.314 +1.656 15:21:26.285 14 52.321 +0.818 15:24:51.075
7 1:15.227 +25.251 15:19:02.194 11 51.200 +0.542 15:22:17.485 15 52.387 +0.884 15:25:43.462
8 51.789 +1.813 15:19:53.983 12 51.395 +0.737 15:23:08.880 16 51.666 +0.163 15:26:35.128
9 50.562 +0.586 15:20:44.545 13 52.205 +1.547 15:24:01.085 17 51.503 - 15:27:26.631
10 50.074 +0.098 15:21:34.619 14 51.710 +1.052 15:24:52.795
11 50.172 +0.196 15:22:24.791 15 51.851 +1.193 15:25:44.646 (8) Cesar Gois Nuno Marques
12 50.415 +0.439 15:23:15.206 16 50.873 +0.215 15:26:35.519 1 59.836 +8.298 15:13:06.212
13 50.180 +0.204 15:24:05.386 17 50.658 - 15:27:26.177 2 55.419 +3.881 15:14:01.631
14 50.333 +0.357 15:24:55.719 3 53.332 +1.794 15:14:54.963
15 49.994 +0.018 15:25:45.713 (6) Hugo Salgueiro Ricardo Ascenso 4 53.602 +2.064 15:15:48.565
16 49.976 - 15:26:35.689 1 56.588 +5.587 15:12:52.274 5 53.267 +1.729 15:16:41.832
17 50.682 +0.706 15:27:26.371 2 52.586 +1.585 15:13:44.860 6 53.147 +1.609 15:17:34.979
3 51.645 +0.644 15:14:36.505 7 53.669 +2.131 15:18:28.648
(1) Humberto Domingues Luis Simdo 4 51.914 +0.913 15:15:28.419 8 52.963 +1.425 15:19:21.611
1 57.765 +7.549 15:13:06.723 5 51.654 +0.653 15:16:20.073 9 1:15.050 +23.512 15:20:36.661
2 55.381 +5.165 15:14:02.104 6 51.183 +0.182 15:17:11.256 10 55.816 +4.278 15:21:32.477
3 52.918 +2.702 15:14:55.022 7 51.001 - 15:18:02.257 11 52,125 +0.587 15:22:24.602
4 50.563 +0.347 15:15:45.585 8 52.028 +1.027 15:18:54.285 12 53.122 +1.584 15:23:17.724
5 50.353 +0.137 15:16:35.938 9 1:09.905 +18.904 15:20:04.190 13 52.562 +1.024 15:24:10.286
6 50.609 +0.393 15:17:26.547 10 52.930 +1.929 15:20:57.120 14 51.538 - 15:25:01.824
7 50.670 +0.454 15:18:17.217 11 51.818 +0.817 15:21:48.938 15 51.870 +0.332 15:25:53.694
8 50.216 - 15:19:07.433 12 52.290 +1.289 15:22:41.228 16 52.216 +0.678 15:26:45.910
9 1:10.479 +20.263 15:20:17.912 13 51.751 +0.750 15:23:32.979 17 57.189 +5.651 15:27:43.099
10 53.022 +2.806 15:21:10.934 14 51.475 +0.474 15:24:24.454
11 52.432 +2.216 15:22:03.366 15 51.286 +0.285 15:25:15.740 (9) Aires Gaio Ricardo Figueiredo
12 51.950 +1.734 15:22:55.316 16 52.584 +1.583 15:26:08.324 1 53.386 +1.390 15:12:44.773
13 51.879 +1.663 15:23:47.195 17 52.140 +1.139 15:27:00.464 2 53.033 +1.037 15:13:37.806
14 51.533 +1.317 15:24:38.728 3 53.225 +1.229 15:14:31.031
15 51.794 +1.578 15:25:30.522 (10) Pedro Salgueiro Miguel Inacio 4 51.996 - 15:15:23.027
16 51.597 +1.381 15:26:22.119 1 56.509 +5.181 15:12:49.373 5 52.008 +0.012 15:16:15.035
17 51.504 +1.288 15:27:13.623 2 54.233 +2.905 15:13:43.606 6 53.475 +1.479 15:17:08.510
3 52.891 +1.563 15:14:36.497 7 52.847 +0.851 15:18:01.357
(3) Marcelo Morganigo Anténio Quitério 4 53.729 +2.401 15:15:30.226 8 53.753 +1.757 15:18:55.110
1 55.698 +5.160 15:12:50.803 5 52.765 +1.437 15:16:22.991 9 1:12.261 +20.265 15:20:07.371
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:02.064 +10.068 15:21:09.435
11 59.314 +7.318 15:22:08.749
12 57.527 +5.531 15:23:06.276
13 55.681 +3.685 15:24:01.957
14 55.185 +3.189 15:24:57.142
15 54.882 +2.886 15:25:52.024
16 53.465 +1.469 15:26:45.489
17 52,999 +1.003 15:27:38.488
(11) Yuri Mario Fernandes
1 1:02.700 +9.801 15:13:17.562
2 58.667 +5.768 15:14:16.229
3 58.638 +5.739 15:15:14.867
4 57.140 +4.241 15:16:12.007
5 56.187 +3.288 15:17:08.194
6 55.116 +2.217 15:18:03.310
7 54.355 +1.456 15:18:57.665
8 53.998 +1.099 15:19:51.663
9 54.275 +1.376 15:20:45.938
10 54.210 +1.311 15:21:40.148
11 53.508 +0.609 15:22:33.656
12 53.611 +0.712 15:23:27.267
13 53.792 +0.893 15:24:21.059
14 53.390 +0.491 15:25:14.449
15 54.679 +1.780 15:26:09.128
16 52.899 - 15:27:02.027
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